SI unit
Analog IO-Link master
IO unit
SI unit
Digital
Digital flow switch for water
PF3W7�-X445
Step motor controller

Weight 320 g
EX600 X60BGIL
How to Order
Number of ports
B 4 ports
IO-Link Master
Connector Pin No.
M12 5-pin socket
Pin no. Function
1 24 V (For control/input)
2 DI (Digital input)
3 0 V (For control/input)
4 C/Q*1
5 Not used
*1   Can be switched to IO-Link, digital input, or digital output via
parameter
P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized ProductEX600 Series IO-Link Master
Dimensions
The EX600 series IO-Link master can only be connected to SI units for CC-Link IE Field, EX600-SCF1-X60.
It is not compatible with other EX600 SI units.
Caution
[mm]
LED indicator
Connector no.
Marker groove
P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized ProductEX600 Series IO-Link Master